Svetruck 1260-30

Fabrikat

Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehgjde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Masttype

Bredde (mm)
Gaffellaengde (mm)
Mal over gafler (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Traekhjul

Daektype traekhjul
Styrehjul

Deaektype styrehjul
Energi

Motortype
Transmission
Forerplads

Lys

Udstyr
Forerkabineudstyr
Egenveegt (kg)

Godkendt

Svetruck

1260-30

Diesel gaffeltruck
12000

600

4000

3450

Standard

2450

1800

2450

4580

4 x 12.00-20

Luft

12.00-20

Luft

Diesel

Volvo TAD620ME
Clark 32000
Lukket kabine
Lys til karsel pa vej
Gaffelflytter/sidskift
Varme

18200

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse



